

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/ /16 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 2 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 018E-492 & 079N-492  
PCN NO. i45d & i44w  
Engineer's Estimate \$ 90,938.31

COUNTY: Fall River & Custer Asphalt Concrete Patching

CONTRACT TIME: October 21, 2016  
and Spec. Prov.

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Sacrison Paving Whitewood SD		Hills Materails Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>018E-492, PCN i45d</b>									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,100.00	4,100.00	17,430.00	17,430.00
002	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	126.80		0.00	122.00	15,469.60	123.40	15,647.12
003	Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with High Grade Polym	Gal	2.00		0.00	60.50	121.00	59.00	118.00
004	Waterborne Pavement marking Paint with High Grade Polym	Gal	2.00		0.00	60.50	121.00	59.00	118.00
005	Flagging	Hour	24.00		0.00	24.19	580.56	24.19	580.56
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	254.00		0.00	1.00	254.00	0.90	228.60
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	3,820.00	3,820.00
008	Type 3 Barricade 8' Double Sided	Each	1.00		0.00	181.00	181.00	178.50	178.50
009	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	600.00	600.00	595.00	595.00
010	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	280.00		0.00	1.25	350.00	1.15	322.00
<b>079N-492, PCN i44w</b>									
011	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	11,100.00	11,100.00
012	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	323.90		0.00	130.00	42,107.00	142.00	45,993.80
013	Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with High Grade Polym	Gal.	5.00		0.00	60.50	302.50	59.00	295.00
014	Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with High Grade Polym	Gal.	3.00		0.00	60.50	181.50	59.00	177.00
015	Flagging	Hour	64.00		0.00	24.19	1,548.16	24.19	1,548.16
016	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	540.00		0.00	1.00	540.00	0.90	486.00
017	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	1,950.00
018	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	2.00		0.00	181.00	362.00	178.50	357.00
019	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2.00		0.00	600.00	1,200.00	595.00	1,190.00
020	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	650.00		0.00	1.25	812.50	1.15	747.50
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		78,180.82		102,882.24

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION**  
**ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/ /16 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 2 OF 2 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 018E-492 & 079N-492

COUNTY: Fall River &

Asphalt Concrete Patching

CONTRACT TIME: October 21, 2016

PCN NO. i45d & i44w

Custer

and Spec. Prov.

Engineer's Estimate \$

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Bituminous Paving		Ortonville MN		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
<b>018E-492, PCN i45d</b>								
Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	16,000.00	16,000.00			0.00	0.00
Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	323.90	117.00	37,896.30			0.00	0.00
Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with High Grade Polym	Gal	5.00	40.00	200.00			0.00	0.00
Waterborne Pavement marking Paint with High Grade Polym	Gal	3.00	40.00	120.00			0.00	0.00
Flagging	Hour	64.00	24.19	1,548.16			0.00	0.00
Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	644.00	1.00	644.00			0.00	0.00
Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	15,000.00	15,000.00			0.00	0.00
Type 3 Barricade 8' Double Sided	Each	2.00	200.00	400.00			0.00	0.00
Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	2.00	300.00	600.00			0.00	0.00
Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	650.00	1.00	650.00			0.00	0.00
<b>079N-492, PCN i44w</b>								
Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	6,000.00	6,000.00			0.00	0.00
Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	126.80	117.00	14,835.60			0.00	0.00
Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with High Grade Polym	Gal.	2.00	40.00	80.00			0.00	0.00
Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with High Grade Polym	Gal.	2.00	40.00	80.00			0.00	0.00
Flagging	Hour	24.00	24.19	580.56			0.00	0.00
Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	358.00	1.00	358.00			0.00	0.00
Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	8,000.00	8,000.00			0.00	0.00
Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	1.00	200.00	200.00			0.00	0.00
Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00	300.00	300.00			0.00	0.00
Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	280.00	0.50	140.00			0.00	0.00
				103,632.62			0.00	0.00